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< FUJIQPEEDWAY HES Weather :Fine
Fuji Track :Dry

Pos No Name Car Best Time La Ga Ave.
! P P km/h

1 114 L&-C YIWE'F S14 2'12.350 8 7.155 4504 124.116
2 148 LIFLIF IW77.5GTI 2'13.209 10 8.014 0.859 123.316
3 103  RaNEA-% TN IVF595IUA 2'14.571 10 9.376 1.126 122.068
4 112 79W0% 9961L7 2'15.084 11 9.889 0.513 121.604
5 144 7&E 78 ISF 2'15.408 10 10.213 0.020 121.313
6 137 & WRX STI VAB 2'15.968 10 10.773 0.560 120.814
7 121 Matthew Heck Ah474Y BNR32 2'17.757 10 12.562 1.789 119.245
8 101 <~FA 981 GT4 2'17.997 10 12.802 0.240 119.037
9 108 U&LAERR 7N V595 2'18.769 10 13.574 0.772 118.375
10 131 A'toy A47b ZC33S 2'18.847 10 13.652 0.078 118.309
11 122 FULvofzta Ah474v ECR33 2'18.968 9 13.773 0.121 118.206
12 126 ERIEE 749FRS GK5 2'18.973 9 13.778 0.005 118.201
13 106 (I A 7N V595 2'19.160 10 13.965 0.187 118.043
14 107 huk'c-0 7N IVE595 2'19.370 10 14.175 0.210 117.865
15 113 YIn-D A= 1)t 277 2'19.452 11 14.257 0.082 117.795
16 135 FEE K& 180SX RPS13 2'20.149 10 14.954 0.697 117.210
17 119  Joshua Mendiola th ST205 2'20.461 10 15.266 0.312 116.949
18 138 AfRH % WRX S4 VAG 2'20.596 10 15.401 0.135 116.837
19 133  reslXA A47b ZC33S 2'20.686 10 15.491 0.090 116.762
20 104 HFHE 7N IVE500 2'21.039 10 15.844 0.353 116.470
21 145 K TIhTy97 SXE10 2'21.807 9 16.612 0.768 115.839
22 143 H®IIl # 86 ZN6 2'22.312 10 17.117 0.505 115.428
23 139 #431-SS WRX S4 2'22.406 10 17.211 0.094 115.352
24 127 FZ%F5 Ak Z27AG 2'22.413 8 17.218 0.007 115.346
25 111 AL AMG A45 2'23.009 10 17.814 0.596 114.865
26 129 F/9£-ZA% Y—-FZAE SK13 2'23.374 10 18.179 0.365 114.573
27 142 Yazawa BRZ ZC6 2'24.101 10 18.906 0.727 113.995
28 128 HHEE /-b=AES 2'26.315 9 21.120 2.214 112.270
29 140 W BRZ ZC6 2'26.864 10 21.669 0.549 111.850
30 105 |U=E XE 7N Ih695 2'27.467 9 22272 0.603 111.393
31 120 Robert Rasmussen th ST205 2'29.072 10 23.877 1.605 110.194
32 117  William Marden Lh'y— B4 2'30.756 9 25561 1.684 108.963
33 116 &0 BE L7 +=9" VM4 2'30.765 10 25.570 0.009 108.956
34 134 K7y AT-V'7 C34 2'31.732 9 26.537 0.967 108.262
35 115 Danny YIE'7 S15 2'34.411 10 29.216 2.679 106.384
36 132 ackey A47b ZC33S 2'34.7M1 9 29.546 0.330 106.157
37 146 NANOHA MR-S 2'36.360 9 31.165 1.619 105.058
38 141 <YFALA BRZ ZC6 2'36.986 9 31.791 0.626 104.639
39 102 JtE#E #1911 2'42.831 10 37.636 5.845 100.883
40 147  Y1—yA-— 0k 24— ND5RC 2'45.021 9 39.826 2.190 99.544
41 130 #&=E A47b ZC31S 2'46.753 9 41558 1.732 98.510
42 136 ik ifE— Fr{#- JZX100 2'47.043 8 41.848 0.290 98.339
43 110  #4eby BMW F33 3'00.060 4 54865 13.017 91.230

Entry :130 Start :43




